

## Kruger Park Lodge Residents Action Group.

## Membership and Support Pledge KPL RAG Membership

I the rightful and legal owner of a unit at Kruger Park Lodge and legitimate member of the KPL HOA, hereby voluntarily pledge and grant my support to RAG Stakeholder group known as the KPL Residents Action Group (KPL RAG). KPL RAG is founded through my support as a homeowner, after becoming disillusioned by the HOA, Board and General Management in terms of my rights and investment at Kruger Park Lodge as a legal homeowner.

KPL RAG primarily aims to unity homeowners irrespective of ownership type to progress the agenda of home ownership with the existing management teams to address costs, transparency, accountability and general treatment of myself as a home owner. Membership of KPL RAG in no way whatsoever changes my rights or privileges as a member of the HOA and or the rights I have to address matters directly with KPL management and or the Board as the case may be.

BUILDING DETAILS AND INFORMATION		
Unit Number	Ownership Type	<ul> <li>Sectional Title</li> <li>Share Block</li> <li>Share Block – Time Share</li> <li>Syndication</li> </ul>
PERSONAL INFORMATION		
First Name:		
Surname:		
Holding Name:		
E-Mail Address:		
Telephone:		

I hereby specifically approve the KPL RAG Steercom to act on my behalf and pledge my full support at advancing agendas as appropriate at the Monthly KPL RAG meetings on a good faith basis. KPL HOA, Share Block, Board, KPL Management and Legacy inclusive other stakeholders are hereby notifies that KPL RAG shall enjoy full rights to act on my behalf and carry my support.

Restrictions surrounding membership